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Benjamine

R
1 ATHEA Awore
2 CHARON Jdie
3 POMMNEREUIL Inds

Minime
Nom Prenom
1 MAQUIGNON Noémie

2 BIZE Axelle
3 BORDERIE Cassandre

4 GAMA-GREGERIO Méline

5 CAMILLE-BOULESTEIX Leelou

65 GNAHORE Grace
7 LEGER Karen

Cadettes1

Nom Prénom

1 CUVILLIEZ Laurie
2 BORDERIE Coline
3 JOUHAUD Noémie
4 BOUZANE Alexia
5 JOUHAUD Axelle
6 AYMARD Awénna
7 DANNA Avril

Cadettes2

Nom Prénom
1 BLEMONT llona
2 KAMENAN Lena
3 VINOUR Nina
4 LACOUR Marine
5 VERRET Pauline

e - il

CADETTES DE SANT  LWOGES

LEPEMANCE DU PALA LE PRLASNVENN

BANSMORTF ETELF LWVOGES

Association Ville

ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF LIMOGES
ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF LIMOGES
CADETTES DE SAINT  LIMOGES
ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF LIMOGES
CADETTES DE SAINT  LIMOGES
ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF LIMOGES
Pour La France

Association Ville

ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF LIMOGES
CADETTES DE SAINT  LIMOGES
GENETS D'OR DU LIMO LIMOGES
SAINT LOUIS DE GONZ LIMOGES
GENETS D'OR DU LIMO LIMOGES

ESPERANCE DU PALAI LE PALAIS/VIENNE
LAFLOTTE ENRE

Pour La France

Association Ville
ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF LIMOGES
CADETTES DE SAINT LIMOGES

CADETTES DE SAINT  LIMOGES
ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF LIMOGES
EVEIL DE MARANS MARANS

LAFLOTTE EN RE

EEEEE
14800 AN0 1140 Dae
A0 40 A AR

A0 4050 A W0 We

Saut

10,950
11,550
11,300
11,400
11,300
11,150
10,800

Saut

12,100
11,700
10,900
11,800
11,600
10,950
11,400

12,150
11,800
10,950
12,050
11,900

Barres

Poutre

7,800 10,466
7,000 10,133
5800 11,033
6950 8,300
5250 10,666
5750 9466
4650 9,800 10,500

Barres
7,750
7,650
5,750
5,750
6,700
4,750
2,200

8,050
6,450
5,950
6,800
3,000

Poutre
9,600
8,166
9,133
8,366
5,200
8,500
2,760

Poutre

11,866
10,833
9,700
9,200
9,900

S w

Sol

10,633
9,966
9,733

10,266
9,233
9,900

Sol
9,900
10,100
10,066
9,133
9,833
8,833
5,966

Sol

10,966
11,933
11,500

9,200
10,500
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41,99
35883
33040

Total
39,849
38,649
37,866
36,916
36,449
36,266
35,750

Total
39,350
37,616
35,849
35,049
33,333
33,033
22,326

Total
43,032
41,016
38,100
37,250
35,300
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Junior

Nom Prénom
1 MARTIN Noélise
QUINIOU Flore
COUDON Marie
LARGE Amélie
DUBREUIL Clémence
RENAUDIN Maéva
PRADEAU Clarisse
BONNAUD Océane
THOMMEREL Camille

W 0 N s ON

Senior

Nom Prénom

1 DENOIR Sophie

2 MANIGAUD Justine

3 MOITIE Amélie

4 DURAND Elodie

5 BEAUJEAUD Flora
PORTZENEM Anna

Association

ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF
ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF
ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF
CADETTES DE SAINT
ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF
CADETTES DE SAINT
SAINT LOUIS DE GONZ
EVEIL DE MARANS
EVEIL DE MARANS

Association

CADETTES DE SAINT
ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF
ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF
CADETTES DE SAINT
EVEIL DE MARANS
ELAN SPORTIF ET ELF

Ville
LIMOGES
LIMOGES
LIMOGES
LIMOGES
LIMOGES
LIMOGES
LIMOGES
MARANS
MARANS

Ville
LIMOGES
LIMOGES
LIMOGES
LIMOGES
MARANS
LIMOGES
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Saut

11,800
12,900
12,950
12,000
11,450
12,900
11,600
10,800
10,750

Saut

13,500
13,400
13,050
11,450
12,250

Barres
9,900
9,800
7,900

10,050
8,200
7,450
4,200
1,600
0,400

11,350
10,200
8,900
6,250
5,400

Pourre

12,100
9,900
10,600
10,600
10,900
10,000
11,233
9,033
5,933

Poutre

13,500
11,133
11,066

9,400
10,266

Sol

11,900
13,033
12,500
11,166
12,066
10,200
10,000

9,066

1,466

Sol

13,100
12,360
10,766
11,266

8,633

Total
45,700
45,633
43,950
43,816
42,616
40,550
37,033
30,499
18,549

Total
51,450
47,093
43,782
38,366
36,549
Non class.
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Catégorie

Espoir

1 CADETTES DE SAINT MICH LIMOGES

302
502
503
601

BORDERIE Coline
BORDERIE Cassandre

CAMILLE-BOULESTEIX Leelou

ATHEA Aurore

2 ELAN SPORTIF ET ELFES D LIMOGES

501
505
508
603

Catégorie

BIZE Axelle
GAMA-GREGERIO Méline
MAQUIGNON Noémie
POMMEREUIL Inés

Honneur

1 ELAN SPORTIF ET ELFES D LIMOGES

105
107
207
209

MANIGAUD Justine
MOITIE Amélie
MARTIN Noélise
QUINIOU Flore

2 CADETTES DE SAINT MICH LIMOGES

102
103
206
210

DENOIR Sophie
DURAND Elodie
LARGE Amélie
RENAUDIN Maéva

3 ELAN SPORTIF ET ELFES D LIMOGES

108
203
204
401

PORTZENEM Anna
COUDON Marie
DUBREUIL Clémence
BLEMONT llona
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Equipe n° 11

Saut

11.700
{11.300)

11.300

11.000

Barres
7.650
5.800

(5.250)

6.800

Poutre
(8.188)
11.033
10.666
11.833

Equipe n° 12

Saut
11.550

11.400
10.850

(10.200)

Barres
7.000

8.050
7.800

(4.050)

Poutre
10.133
(8.300)
10.468

8.833

Equipe n° 03

Saut
13400
13.050

(11.800)
12.000

Barres
10.200
(8.000)
2.000
9.800

Poutre

11.133
11.068
12.100
(9.800)

Equipe n° 01

Saut
13.500
(11.450)
12.000

12.000

Barres
11.350
(8.250)
10.050

7450

Poutre

13.500
(2.400)
10.600

10.000

Equipe n° 02

Saut

12.050
11.450

12.150

Barres

7.000
8.200

8.050

Poutre

10.600
10.000

11.888

Sol
10.100
0.733
(8.233)

10.868

Sol
(8.986)
10.268
10.833

10.168

Sol
12.380

(10.768)

11.800

13.033

Sol
13.100

11.268

11.168

(10.200)

Sol

12.500
12.068

10.968

119,381

37,616
37,866
36,449
41,399

116,147

38,649
36,916
39,849
33,949

140,842

47,093
43,782
45,700
45,633

136,882

51,450
38,366
43,816
40,550

129,598

0,000
43,950
42,616
43,032



